BASE COAT

Because a more beautiful set of nails starts

with a cleaner, healthier base coat.

MANICURES

Quick Coat* $35
Base Coat $45
Luxe Coat $55
Base Coat Luxury Spa*™* $75
PEDICURES

Quick Coat* $45
Base Coat $55
Luxe Coat $65
Base Coat Luxury Spa™* $85
GEL

Quick Coat Soft Gel Manicure*t $45
Base Coat Soft Gel Manicuref $55
Quick Coat Soft Gel Pedicure*t $65
Base Coat Soft Gel Pedicuret $75
Gentle Gel Removal (Base Coat) $15
Gentle Gel Removal (Non-Base Coat) $20

LITTLE ONES (10 & UNDER)

Mini Manicure $25
Mini Pedicure $25
Mini Combo $50



ADD-ONS

Polish Change
Hand-Drawn Nail Art
French Nail
Quick-Dry Drops
Nail Decals

Extended Massage

*Massage not included.

**Spa locations only.

tGel removal not included.

$20

$5

$15

$5

$2 each
$12



